Varsity

Palumbo (12th)

Glynn (15th)
Stelzer
Kleithermes
Ebeling

Stelzer, M,

Holderle

Krekeler(18: kh)
Ritchie
Schukai
Althoff
Goldkamp
Livingston

Williams

16:
17:
17:
18:
18:
19:

20:

18:
19:
20:
20:
21:
21:

22

55

04

28

26

57

53

15

51

31

10

30

08

15

46
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